ZF-CUP SPEED Wertung 2024.xIsx

otfabrcuPSpesd  Renwad __ Hemenkbis1sss |

Platz Name

Verein

Bierbaum Seibersdorf Seibersdorf]ZF-CUP
44 Speed |Speed

Speed

22 Speed

—_

Dzialo Mariusz
Janecka David
Sanjath Philip
Krien Lennert
Nagiller Roman
Wiedner Dominik
Wery Bruno
Blaschko Patrick
Wery Titus

10 Uhl Felix

11 Koberl Elias

12 Grzeskowiak Marek
13 Kantner Martin
14 Harrison Max
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Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division
Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division

Bike Friends Salzburg

Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division

ASKO Sunpor St. Pélten
1020Racing

Geizhals.at VICCRD
Ztpl

superspeed spaceship
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Speed
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Steinhammer Jurgen
Riegersperger Peter
Gattringer Manfred
Rost Mikolas

Muth Michael
Schdénauer Philipp
Kroll Michael
Suchanek Christian
Simoner Markus

10 Riegler Robert

11 Rusconi Clerici Andrea
12 Gogl Manfred

13 Walker Stephan

14 Kollmann Alexander
15 Jahnel Ridiger

16 Simoner Markus
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Mostviertler Laufhunde

MG SPORT SKULT Tragwein
RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl
Cycle Team Tulln

PAS

Geizhals.at VICC Racing Division
RSC-Krems

Cycle Team Tulln

Cycle Team Tulln

maroitalia racing team

Cycle Team Tulln

Cycle Team Tulln

TRI Kagran

RSV Atterbiker

Cycle Team Tulln
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Neudorfer Manfred Cycle Team Tulln 35 35 35 105
SELSAM HARALD Malina Lanterne Rouge 30 30 60
Griinzweig Peter RC Arbd Wienenergie Rohsler&Co 30 30
Trofeit Karl Cycle Team Tulln 27 27
Seiberl Rudi Nora Racing Team 27 27
Hackl Martin Cycle Team Tulln 25 25
Brandlehner Christian Cycle Team Tulln 24 24
Kofler Robert cycle team tulln 23 23
Schmudermayer Ewald Bike Bros 22 22
10 Schmudermayer Herbert Bike Bros 21 21

—_
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Simetits Herbert
Deninger Christian
Scheder Alfons
Haselmann Leopold
Schod| Walter
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Nora Racing Team
RC Tulin

Skiclub Alland

RC Tulin

LAC Harlekin

35 35 35 105
30 30
30 30
27 27
25 25
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1 Hrdlicka Herbert WHC X-Sport Vésendorf 35 35 70

© 00N OGP~ WDN

N
©
[eNelileolieolNelleolleolieolNelelololieoleleolelololeoleoleolololNeoleolleolielieolNeleolioliolNoleololieolieoNeolololloliolelleollolololNelloliololollele]

an
»
o

07.09.2024, 21:32 9 von 10 ZeitFahr-CUP.at



ZF-CUP SPEED Wertung 2024.xIsx

etrabrcuPSpesd  Ronad _ Hemenvitos1sss |

Bierbaum Seibersdorf Seibersdorf]ZF-CUP
Platz Name Verein Speed 22 Speed 44 Speed |Speed

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

o

[eNeolilelellelleoliolNeleolieololieolNelelolololellolollolololeollolileoloNellellolollolollehie)

07.09.2024, 21:32 10 von 10 ZeitFahr-CUP.at



